

Life Membership



Texas Lions Museum and State Office 3301 Legion Drive • Kerrville, Texas

The Texas Lions Museum and State office is supported by donations and honorarium. A Life Membership cost \$100.00. A Life member will receive a lapel pin, a certificate, and be recorded at the museum.

The Texas Lions Museum was founded to preserve, record, and maintain the history of the Lions of Texas.

A Lion may have more than one Life Membership (Progressive).

Please complete the form below and return it with your check or credit card information to:

Texas Lions Museum and State Office

PO Box 294509 Kerrville, TX 78029

All monies from Life Memberships will go to the General Fund

For:				
(print name exactly a	as it should appear on certificate) Ship to:			
Address:	Address:			
City:State:Zip:				
Email:	Email:			
Club Name:	Method of Payment:	Check	Credit Card	
District: Phone:	Make checks payable	Make checks payable to Texas Lions Museum		
Credit Card I	Payment Information			
Amount:Credit Card No.:	Exp.:	/C	CVC:	
Name on Card:	Signature			